From: Lee, Jonathan S.

Sent: ' Friday, September 23, 2022 440 PM

To: Davis, Pamela K.

Cc Popp, Susan J.; Miller, Robert "Mike"; Hughes, David W,; Burke, Sue A; Wenitzel, Trisha L,
Fennell, Daniel W.; Conley, Ryan E.

Subject: RE: Light Duty Trucks

Approved

From Davis, Pamela K
Sent: Friday, September 23, 2022 3:08 PM

To: Lee, Jonathan S. <JSLee@columbus.gov>

Cc: Popp, Susan J. <SJPopp@Columbus.gov>; Miller, Robert “Mike” <RMM:IIer@cqumbus gov>; Hughes, David W.
<DWHughes@columbus.gov>; Burke, Sue A. <SABurke@columbus.gov>; Wentzel, Trisha L.
<TLWentzel@columbus.gov>; Fennell, Daniel W. <DWFennell@columbus.gov>; Conley, Ryan E.
<REConley@columbus.gov>

Subject: FW: Light Duty Trucks

Importance: High

Jon,

| need the Director's Approval for this Emergency Legislation.
Thanks!

Pam

From Conlev, Ryan E

Sent: Friday, September 23, 2022 3:05 PM

To: Davis, Pamela K. <PKDavis@columbus.gov>
Cc: Popp, Susan J. <SIPopp@Columbus.gov>; Miller, Robert “Mike” <RMMiller@columbus.gov>; Hughes, David W.
<DWHughes@columbus.gov>: Burke, Sue A. <5SABurke@columbus.gov>; Wentzel, Trisha L.
<TLWentzel@columbus.gov>; Fennell, Daniel W. <DWFennell@columbus.gov>

Subject: RE: Light Duty Trucks

Price projections shown in green.

I still have yet to receive actual prices from Byers for clarification. These are the estimated prices with contingencies.

DOP Strings

E transit for meter group $65,000
60-6007-06-66520-6300-000000-DU001-600715

E transit for substation group $80,0000
60-6007-06-66520-6300-000000-EL001-600708

DOW strings

HCWP F250 $60,000 .

60-6009-06-66520-6000 -000000-WT002-600902
Watershed F350 $70,000

60-6009-06-66520-6000 -000000-WT002-600904

Watershed F450 575,000 |
60-6009-06-66520-6000 -000000-WT002-600904 ‘




